D
VR
 Accessories
D
VR
 Accessories
EPR200
External DVD Burner

• Compatible with full size EDR series DVRs & EDVR16D3
  DVR Accessories   DVD Burner, DVR Reader, Management Software & Disk Array
Ordering Information
• EDA800S/2T:  Disk array with 2 TB of hard drive
• EDA800S/4T:  Disk array with 4 TB of hard drive
• EDA800S/6T:  Disk array with 6 TB of hard drive
• EDA800S/8T:  Disk array with 8 TB of hard drive